Th
e
in
fo
rm
at
io
n

230 V 200/208 V 230 V 460 V 575 V
LC1D12 1.5 2 3 7.5 7.5
LC1D18 3 5 5 - -
LC1D25/
T02AN13/
T02BN13
3 5 7.5 15 20
LC1D32/
T02CN13 5 10 7.5 - -
Hermetic refrigeration compressor
特定用途额定值，3相，断开所有线路
封闭式制冷压缩机设备
LRA
Device / 设备 FLA 240 V 480 V 600 V
LC1D09 9 54 45 36
LC1D12 12 72 60 48
LC1D18 18 108 90 72
LC1D25/T02AN13/T02BN13 25 150 125 100
LC1D32/T02CN13 32 192 160 128
Only applicable for UL/CSA marked products except DC coil.
Definite Purpose ratings, 3 Phase, Load wiring: breaking all lines
UL/CSA Lighting Ratings / UL/CSA 照明电流额定值
Device / 设备 Ballast,
600 V /
镇流器
Tungsten,
480 Y / 277 V
钨丝灯
LC1D09 20 A 20 A
LC1D12 25 A 25 A CSA only
LC1D18 32 A 25 A
LC1D25/T02AN13/T02BN13 40 A 40 A
LC1D32 / T02CN13 50 A 50 A
LC1DT20 20 A 20 A
LC1DT25 25 A 25 A CSA only
LC1DT32 32 A 25 A
LC1DT40 40 A 40 A
Schneider Electric Industries SAS
35, rue Joseph Monier
CS30323
F - 92500 Rueil-Malmaison